ASS. REC. BY:	1	REF: (53/C	71 1901	401/11	CC 302 Special Instruction:			
"Surveyor :	raufiky	ASS	GNMEN					
From (Person):	ong chin kint	of	CTI		Date/Time: 12.6.19	15.07P.11		
Estimated Cost:			1	Bill to:				
To Inspect Vehic	PRES / OD RES	EVA/INV	MVICS		Insured:	1		
at Workshop m/s	Fix Auto	01-61			. Tel: 67104077			
	CVEN 190959			Claim No:	SNM 1902548102	: ·		
Sum Insured:				Excess:		2		
Make of Veh:(Client's Record)					D.O.A. 8.6.2019			
CA / REV / F	EP. / REV 24 H	RS Person Co	ntacted:	Irane_	H.O.D. Endorsement:			
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(X) Es	timate					
	SIM 1983U -	- MA / TI	(100020	42/WI	DOA - 31/01/2010			
	GBJ 2669 G							
	Dismartle: 13/6/2019							
1	After repair: 26	1 1						
-	-					-		

Taufille (	- [ ]	0.0
Therefills august	ASSEGNMENT	CUE 2028 VEC
	CTM	19834 2008, Dec.
Lion	Volume > J. M. Cycle / Bus / V	Van / Long / Last / Prime Mover /
I-Jamaiod Coed	Truck / Trailer or	
OD LTP LWS LTP RES LOD RESTLANTINATION	Tousta	Axis. 1496
For Inspect Vehicle No	100 to 1	A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
at Workshop mis-	colon white	
nl l	Sp.Residing 239097	7
Incured	Ling/No	=146095933.
Policy Na		
Claims No.	Con Cond Codd/Fair/Poor	
Sum Insured Excess:	Storring: Inorder / Januared / I	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inofedge / Jammed /	
Make of Voh.	Modi: Nil / StD A	MRim or
	Type Size: P	20 + (43/21)
(Policy Condition)	R:	in "
Remark. The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S DUN / EXNOVA / GY / F	S/LIZA/MIC/OUTSU/PIR/SUMU
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO (ii	
Ball or Market Value:	Front	IROSH &
The state of the Samuel Man	10/Gal mi	m Rital mm
The state of the s	1/Bal ( mi	m L/Hal. / mm
Yes or No.	D.O.A	101 12/6/11034
TVal - Vos or No.	Survey held at	TX MAR 1
Lum Gume PRS'		u JOIS / N/S / D/C / Rooltop or
CA / REV / REP. / ZUTING	IN/OUT	/
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis fram	e J. Body Structure, affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction		
& Bonnet-jam.	•	
. 3		
	= \$ 3 cm _\$cc 500	, 20
- Estimated repair ra	also de de la constante	mostr
,		1114
		5/7/2019
		, 11,
Date/lime, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	5
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 150
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:
21	Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$	) 5 +125. SI
	Interview (\$	) Cholos
Report Format: PRS.	Tests Inva (\$	) + illions
Lump Sum / LBJ: (\$	. Weekend (\$	
Franch Semina medical	A	191A 190

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj St	ibmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	12 Jun 2019		12 Jun 2019 15:07 Assign					New Assig	
	Main Reference		ce Claim Details		Documents		Show All		
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	A Principles of the		AS .	[Cre	ated by insu	irer]
Insured:		KURIH	ARA KOGYO CO.,	LTD., Co.	Reg. No.: S8	5FC3293A			
Main Clair	nant:	MOHAN	IED HANIS BIN	MOHAMED	HUSSAIN,	ID: S8632			
Vehicle Reg. No.: SJM1983U			t	Date of Loss:		[125	08/06/2019 11:00 - :59 [125 Months and 16 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Typ	e:	TP / S	NM19D202548	C02 F	Policy/Cover Note No.:			DMCVSN19095819000 (Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured)	GBJ266	9G	F	Policy No. (Claimant):				
				E	Excess:			00	
Repairer:		Fix Aut	o Pte Ltd (HQ) 5	SOON LEE	STREET, #01	-61 PIONEE	R POINT, 62760	7 Pioneer - Te	1:
Handling	Insurer:	China 1	aiping Insuranc	e (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Te	l: 6389 6111	[Handled by C	ng Chin Kiat
Adjuster:		LKK Au	to Consultants F	te Ltd (HQ	) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [ <b>F</b>	inal Rpt due	21/06/2019	9]
Adj Asg. F	Remarks:		ontact Ms Irene L 01-61 (Pioneer Po				irvey. workshop	Fix Auto Pte L	td 5 Soon Lee
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	CEIVED					View All	Compo	se Case Mail
<ul> <li>CHINA</li> </ul>	_TAIPING (12/06	/2019 <b>): Cancella</b>	tion of Assignme	nt: SJM19	330				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	(S			View All	Search 1	Tasks Crea	ate New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task G	roup Subject	Handle	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Created	On Done

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2083E	
Vehicle No.:	SJM1983U	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	20 Jun 2019	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	1NZD183763	
Chassis No.:	NZE1416095933	
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$12,746.00	
Original Registration Date:	23 Dec 2008	
First Registration Date:	23 Dec 2008	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$4,951.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	22 Dec 2028	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$27,571.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$26,207.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$26,207.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Jun 2019

OK

MVA119075040-01 / VAC - Built Brigh ENTRY DATE & TIME: 10/06/2019 11:29 SUBMITTED BY: SUSAN SEAH 50H ENG

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1, Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the cisims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the Ganeral insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the ledgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/08/2019 11:29
Date Of Accident	08/06/2019 11:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TO TUAS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Desired the second of the seco	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJM1983U
Insured/Rollcyholder	The second secon
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMED HANIS BIN MOHAMED HUSSAIN
NRIC No	\$8632083E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91814583
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91814583
Vehicle Particulars	The state of the s
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	OIXA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
if No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	and the second of the second o
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	S28849733 SMA
Cover Note Number	mental control and the control of th
Driver	ma
Name of Driver	MOHAMED HANIS BIN MOHAMED HUSSAIN
NRIC No	\$8632083Ē
Date Of Birth	23/10/1986
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/09/2009
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +85-91814583
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-91814583
EMail Address	NOEMAIL
	B1-/

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

BLK 359B ADMIRALTY DR #05-02 Address Postcode Was driver an employee of the insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the insured OWNER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions WET ..... Road Surface Other Information NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident YES Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 3 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1 NAME: GENDER: : MALE Passenger 2 NAME: GENDER: : FEMALE Details of Police Action. Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes. Please state which Police Station CLEMENTI N.P.C Police Station Name ROAD: 20 CLEMENTI AVE 5 , POSTCODE: 129858 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address SINGAPORE TEL NO: - FAX NO: Police Station Contact Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident PLS REFER ATTACHED ACCIDENT REPORT FROM THE DRIVER. Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 GBJ2669G Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Pollcyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance componies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that;

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to at the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purposa(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involcas, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (callectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile cisims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (c) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (I) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, low inforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

tif driver is not the collectholder

Date & Time:

INVC ROKLL BYLOK (AYO)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature)

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan #2 Pg, 1

;

SKETCH PLAN			/	to the stay
GBJ26696	L 73.53M	] [		/:
:	<u>&gt;</u>	.: PE	TURDS TUA	-3

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

was	trav	relling	at	Piŧ	founds	Tags	and	entered	the	left
7	lave	123	exit	力	OVYENTO	tion	road.	The car	in	phoret
the	bro	ke	and	20	did	1 but	the	long	abo	2681 G
-160-	104	-	NH	bra	be pro	reston	and	bnocke	d	na
	of	nin	CA	V	STMI	9831	ι			
		_								
									_	
֡	the	we bro	or lave to me brake	or lave to exit we brake and	or lave to exit to me brake and so	or lave to exit to congrue we brake and so did	or lave to exit to conferation we brake and so did I but	or lave to exit to arranation road. We brake and so and I but the	or lave to exit to comparation road. The comme brake and so did I but the I stry	has travelling at PIE forwards Tigs and entered the or large to exit to arranation road. The car in the brake and so did I but the long about the tomp and brocked of my car stril 9834.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect,

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centra Personnal's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

wood or to over the cond





Police Station Of Origin:

Clementi N.P.C

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999 ·

1 of 3 . Report No. T/20190610/2112

		married & and other state.	
SEDADT		TOALLIC	ACCIDENT
REFURI	Ur M	IRMETIC	ACCIDENT

	e Report M 19 14:40	ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 109			
Informa	(faller) E	(s	a Alba a Caracas and plantage and the de-	The second of the second of the second			
		BIN MOHAMED	Address: APT BLK 359B ADMIRALTY DRIVE #05-02 SINGAPORE 752359				
ID Type	/ ID No.: D / S863208	3E	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91814583				
National	ity: ORE CITIZI	EN	Email:	•			
Sex; Male	Age:	Date of Birth; 23/10/1986	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information; Class: 2B,2A,3,4	Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/05/2019 11:30	Type of Location: Filter lane	
Location: Along Road 1 CORPORATIO PIE at Corpora	•		a		
Weather: Cloudy		Road Surface: Wet		ad Speed Limit: Km/h	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
One Way				yone conveyed by	

Vehiele No	19929	Weke	Model	Goice	ලිලුණු ලබ	Noto Passence
GBJ2669G	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	1 .
SJM1983U	Car				Seriously	

Specially of Person Lincoln	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No .	P STATE OF THE STA
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Janis In

2 of 3





Report No. T/20190610/2112

Police Station Of Origin:

Clementi N.P.C

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

PRYOF Name	HUSSAIN		2		S8632083E .		
Related Vehicle	SJM1983U (Car)		Conta	ct No.	91814583		
Hospital/Clinic	CENTRAL 24-HR CLINIC (P NORTH)	PIONEER	Class Drivin Licend Expin	gʻ	Glass; 2B,2A,3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	08/06/2019	Date Disc		NIL			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 02	Degree o	finjury	Sligh	t		

### Brief Details.

I was driving at PIE express and progressed to the left filter lane towards the exit to Corporation Road. There was a slowdown along that exit which led to the vehicle in front of mine braking suddenly. I did likewise, but the lony behind me failed to stop in time colliding with my rear bumper.

I exited to the road shoulder and the lorry did likewise. I checked the damage and asked the lorry driver how he wants to settle the cost of the damages. He replied that if the damage was too expensive, he will claim from his insurance.

I am making this report to validate my MC claims to my employer.

Soul





Police Station Of Origin:

Clementi N.P.C

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3 of 3

Report No. T/20190610/2112

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D' Insp WONG LI YAN, SAMUEL	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 10/06/2019 14:40
* * ·	*.
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
TP / AEIT / Sgt 3 KOH CHEE SENG KEVINNGAPORE Contact No.: 65472073	SN 37
Authentication Stamp	·
SIGNATUR	ξ .

Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	itus	
Main	12 Jun 2019		12 Jun 2019 15:07 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Esti	mates	S\$0.00 View F			Re	nding for port Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	CI	aim Deta	ails		Documen	ts	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DI	TAILS				[0	Created I	by insurer]			
Insured:	KURIHAR	KURIHARA KOGYO CO., LTD., Co. Reg. No.: S85FC3293A									
Main Claimant:	монаме	D HANIS BIN MO	HAMED HUSSAIN	, ID: S863	32083E						
Vehicle Reg	g. SJM198	3U			Date of L			9 11:00 - :59 ns and <b>16</b> Days	From LT/	A Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	n Type: TP / SNM19D202548C02 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMCVSN19095819000 (Comprehensive)				sive)						
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBJ2669	G			Policy No (Claiman						
					Excess:	S	\$0.00				
Repairer:	Fix Auto	Pte Ltd (HQ) 5 S	OON LEE STREET, #	#01-61 PION	EER POIN	IT, 6276	07 Pionee	r - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. l	Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389	6111	. [Handled	by Ong Chin F	(iat]		
Adjuster:	21/06/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by MOH	ID TAUF	IKH BIN HAMII	D] [F	inal Rpt	due
Adj Asg. Remarks:		itact Ms Irene Lee gapore 627607. th	at 6710 4077 to an ank you.	range for TP	survey. v	workshop	Fix Auto	Pte Ltd 5 Soon	Lee Stre	et #01-61	(Pioneer
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						V	iew All	Compos	e Case Mail
CHINA_	TAIPING (12/0	6/2019): Cancell	ation of Assignme	ent: SJM198	33U						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	SKS□				Viev	v All S	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Due Dat No results.		Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handl	er A	ssigned	Ву	Completed On	ı c	reated On	Done?

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

### **Claim Documents**

\*SJM1983U (SNM19D202548C02)
[GBJ2669G]
TP
MOHAMED HANIS BIN MOHAMED HUSSAIN
Jun 8 2019 11:00AM
[KURIHARA KOGYO CO., LTD.]
Fix Auto Pte Ltd

		load Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Bro	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	
Vo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	
L	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	_
2	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	
3	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	
1	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	_
5	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	
5	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	_
_	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	· •
3	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	_
)	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	· 🗹
0	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	<b>\\ \Z</b>
.1	20/06/19 18:56	General View	Load JPG	· •
2	20/06/19 18:56	General View	Load JPG	· 🔽
3	20/06/19 18:56	General View	■ Load JPG	
4	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	
5	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	5 <b>•</b>
6	20/06/19 18:56	General View	■ Load JPG	5 <b>•</b>
7	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	· •
8	20/06/19 18:56	General View	■ Load JPG	i 🔽
9	20/06/19 18:56	General View	■ Load JPG	· •
0	20/06/19 18:56	General View	1 Load JPG	· •
1	20/06/19 18:56	General View	Load JPG	· •
2	20/06/19 18:56	General View	■ Load JPG	· •
23	20/06/19 18:56	General View	■ Load JPG	· •
4	20/06/19 18:56	General View	■ Load JPG	· •
.5	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	· •
6	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	D Load JPG	-
.7	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	D Load JPG	
8	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	5 <b>•</b>
9	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5 👿
80	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	D Load JPG	
1	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	♠ Load JPG	-
2	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	· •
3	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
4	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	
5	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	
36	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	€ Load JPG	-
37	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	

	tos/Images		3 per page 🗸	
Vo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	_
38	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	\ \text{\sqrt{2}}
9	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	¥
0	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	2
1	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	5
2	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	5
13	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
14	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	S
15	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
16	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6 Load JPG	6
17	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	5
18	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	5
19	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	6
0	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
51	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
52	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	6
200			1 Load JPG	6
53	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	D Load JPG	5
54	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		_
55	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
56	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
57	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
8	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	6
59	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	6
50	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	6
51	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	[
52	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	[
53	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	6
54	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	6
55	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	6
56	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	6
57	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	E
58	20/06/19 18:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	6
59	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	6
70	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	■ Load JPG	6
71	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	6
72	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	■ Load JPG	_
73	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	6
74			1 Load JPG	6
	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	-
75	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	-
76	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray		_
77	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	+-
78	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	0 Load JPG	_
79	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	① Load JPG	-
30	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	_
31	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	_
82	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	-
83	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	_
84	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	E
85	01/07/19 09:21	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	[

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Pho	Photos/Images		3 per p	age 🗸	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/06/19 15:01	PRS	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19010401/T1CD3E2

Date:

11/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN19095819000

Claimant Vehicle

SJM1983U

Insured Vehicle No:

GBJ2669G

Date of Loss:

08/06/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D202548C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

No:

SJM1983U

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.5 X AXIO (A)

Engine No:

1NZD183763

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

23/12/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

NZE1416095933 239093 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

205/45 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/06/2019

Date Inspected:

12/06/2019 Inspected At:

Fix Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

5 SOON LEE STREET, #01-61 PIONEER

POINT

Singapore 627607

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,800.00 -\$4,500.00

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Jul 2019)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA COROLLA 1.5 X AXIO (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJM1983U)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

# Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >